Date		
Daic		



Amount Remitted \$	
--------------------	--

STATE OF	MONTHLY	REMITTANCE

Make checks payable to Christian Women Connection and mail to P. O. Box 2328, Anderson, IN 46018-2328
Phone: (765) 648-2102
E-mail: bookkeeper@wchog.org

State Treasurer_	Daytime Phone
Address	Email Address
City/State/Zip	FAX number

OPERATION		
S650	Basic Partnership (\$20)	\$
S652	Lifetime Partnership (\$150)	\$
S653	Lifetime Partnership Pin	\$

National Christian Women Connection Budget		
OMSO	Missions Outreach	\$
OCBO	Christ's Birthday Offering	\$
VO2OH	Honorary Gifts	\$
VO2O	In Memoriam Gifts	\$
OCTW	Change the World (P-A-D)	\$
OSBD	Spiritual Birthday	\$

Please remit all
Children of Promise
funds directly to:

Please remit all Church of
God funds directly to:

Children of Promise PO BOX 2316 Anderson, IN 46018-2316 765-648-2190 Church of God Ministries PO BOX 2420 Anderson, IN 46018-2420 1-800-848-2464

DESIGNATED FOR SPECIFIC PURPOSES		
TRS04	Hunger Fund	\$
TRS01	Linen Chest	\$
D0247	Human Trafficking Fund	\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$

## NAMES FOR LIFETIME PARTNERSHIP CARDS AND HONORARY/MEMORIAL CERTIFICATES

Lifetime Partnership:	Honorary Certificate:
Lifetime Partnership:	Honorary Certificate:
Memorial Certificate:	Honorary Certificate:
Memorial Certificate:	Honorary Certificate: